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SEHER AR A$ HE 1)
oy g 292,373
1183H 11/2.3 Dog School& & 6,020 298,393
11838 11/3LD I+ EEHEIFH & 1,000 297,393
11B5H J—F UL iER) 10,805 286,588
11878 0K &Y ZHH 5,000 291,588
11878 TH &Y ZF T 4,800 296,388
11H8H =8 2,500 298,888
11H8H BHesEES® 11,726 310,614
11888 KUPFk (CHT-BE4) 50,282 360,896
11888 CafeSunnydaytk (ZF {1 -H &%) 30,000 390,896
11H8H BEREERE—SAIES 25,200 416,096
118138 IAYTA(O0F v T & 1,000 415,096
118168 gHYMEREEH 1,690 413,406
118178 BAREBE~ZSEH 2,000 411,406
118178 10A FIFEF GEBRDBHILELT) 3,000 408,406
118178 1A IR EGERROBILELT) 3,000 405,406
118178 2 LA HEE 2B 5 GEHEBOBLELT) 5,600 399,806
118178 rIZSTE 6,605 393,201
11818H 11/9FH(T—0— L) EEE 5711 387,490
118188 MA0FE(T—-0—)L) ERE 3,780 383,710
118238 108 " EFERH 2,834 380,876
118238 11/2-3LDF&HENEFERH 5,442 375,434
118238 tB4ETYTFEET 2,600 378,034
118238 11/12F5E (22 ERE 5,293 372,741
118238 11/8F5 (25) ERE 9,975 362,766
118298 BEREERE—NAIES 20,000 382,766
118298 BREAZMAGT—TIL 4,004 378,762
115308 11/4FH (25, =)L, 7— (F. L) ERE 17,850 360,912
118308 11/180a ) EERE 12,747 348,165
118308 11/223—FERE 5,250 342,915
158,128 107,586




